USER MANUAL
EVALUATION BOARD FOR RADIO
MODULES PROTEUS-I AND
PROTEUS-II
2608011024000 /
2608011124000 /
2608011024010 /
2608011124010

1 Supported radio modules
The evaluation board described in this manual can be used to evaluate the following products:
Order code Former order code Marketing Name
2608011024000 AMB2621(-TR) Proteus-I
2608011124000 AMB2621-1(-TR) Proteus-I
2608011024010 AMB2623(-TR) Proteus-II
2608011124010 AMB2623-1(-TR) Proteus-II
Order code Description
2608011024000 Bluetooth® LE 4.2 radio module with integrated antenna
2608011124000 Bluetooth® LE 4.2 radio module with antenna pad
2608011024010 Bluetooth® LE 5.0 radio module with integrated antenna